Republic of the Philippines
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte
PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN (PPMP) NO. 01
☑ INDICATIVE ☐ FINAL
Fiscal Year: 2026
End-user or Implementing Unit: Department of Plant Breeding and Genetics
PPMP-2025-1008-302223

Consumables:
Black Ink Bottle:Page Yield*5: 4,500 Pages
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V100/ C13T00V199 (Indonesia))
Cyan Ink Bottle:Page Yield*5: 7,500 Pages (Composite Yield)
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V200 / C13T00V299 (Indonesia))
Magenta Ink Bottle:Page Yield*5: 7,500 Pages (Composite Yield)
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V300 / C13T00V399 (Indonesia))
Yellow Ink Bottle:Page Yield*5: 7,500 Pages (Composite Yield)
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V400 / C13T00V499 (Indonesia))
Electrical Specifications:
Rated Voltage:AC 220 – 240 V
Rated Frequency:50 – 60 Hz
Operating:12 WSleep:0.7 W